
Date         /         /   

1/8 Page "Break a Leg" Ad

1/2 Page  Ad

Full Page Ad

First/Last Page of Program Ad

Name of Business:
Address of Business:
City, State, ZIP Code:
Phone Number:
Ad Sold By:

Millersport Community Theatre Advertisement Receipt

Payment Received By:
THANK YOU FOR YOUR PATRONAGE

*Prices represent the cost of an advertisement in the show program for ALL 3 of our Season Performances.

*

1/4 Page Ad

Inside Front/Back Cover of Program Ad

Outside Back Cover of Program Ad

TOTAL

1/8 Page Ad - $ 50.00

1/4 Page Ad - $ 75.00

1/2 Page Ad - $ 100.00

Full Page Ad - $ 150.00

Inside Cover Ad - $ 200.00

First/Last Page Ad - $ 200.00

Outside Back Cover Ad - $ 300.00

TOTAL $

$

$ 300.00

$ 200.00

$ 200.00

$ 150.00

$ 100.00

$ 75.00

$ 50.00
2025 Season Advertisement Size

Millersport Community Theatre
P.O. Box 637 Millersport, OH 43046


