

Millersport Community Theatre

P.O. Box 637 Millersport, OH 43046

Name of Business: Address of Business: City, State, ZIP Code: **Phone Number:** Ad Sold By:

2025 Season Advertisement Size	Price
1/8 Page "Break a Leg" Ad	\$ 50.00
1/4 Page Ad	\$ 75.00
1/2 Page Ad	\$ 100.00
Full Page Ad	\$ 150.00
Inside Front/Back Cover of Program Ad	\$ 200.00
First/Last Page of Program Ad	\$ 200.00
Outside Back Cover of Program Ad	\$ 300.00
TOTAL	\$

Millersport Community Theatre Advertisement Receipt

Date

1/8 Page Ad - \$ 50.00	Inside Cover Ad - \$ 200.00
1/4 Page Ad - \$ 75.00	First/Last Page Ad - \$ 200.00
1/2 Page Ad - \$ 100.00	Outside Back Cover Ad - \$ 300.00
Full Page Ad - \$ 150.00	TOTAL \$

Payment Received By:

THANK YOU FOR YOUR PATRONAGE